

THE GOLD RUSH WOMEN'S CONFERENCE 2025

THURSDAY, APRIL 24 - SATURDAY, APRIL 26, 2025

REGISTRATION FORM



For questions and assistance, please call 773.417-9595 or email info@goldrushwomensconference.com.

REGISTER ONLINE: Visit www.goldrushwomensconference.com REGISTER BY MAIL: Send completed form with payment to Gold Rush Women's Conference 2024, 1507 E. 53 rd St., #231, Chicago, IL 60615	
registration form must be completed for each attendee.) referred First Name: Last Name: Email Address Vegetarian Meal Option	
CONFERENCE PACKAGE OPTION: (Select your preferred Conference Package) Early Bird Registration - Now through June 15, 2024 Single Room - \$699 Double Room - \$598 pp, Roommate: General Registration - After June 15, 2024 Single Room - \$849 Double Room - \$748 pp, Roommate: If registering for a double room, your roommate must be identified and registered on or before March 15, 2025. If not, your registration will automatically convert to the single room rate.	
re, NFP is to enable women to show THEMSELVES their value so that they can have moremore wonderful e, NFP is committed to reaching out to women by offering classes, workshops, and an annual conference. If ct your level of contribution. Contributions are optional, tax deductible, and APPRECIATED! \$50 \$75 \$100 \$0THER\$	
PAYMENT PLAN OPTION: One -Time Payment Plan - Initial Payment of \$100 AND 3 equal and separate payments for the remaining balance PAYMENT METHOD: (Select your preferred payment method and fill in your information completely) Cash Money Order AMEX Discover Mastercard VISA Check (Make payable to ShoVal & More, NFP) For payments with credit or debit card, a one-time \$20 processing fee will be added. For payment plan with check, provide 3 post-dated checks for future payments. Card Number: Security Code: Expiration Date: Cardholder's Name: Billing Address (Print same if same as address above): Authorized Signature: Date: Date:	

The GOLD Rush Women's Conference is designed for adult women and reserves the right to modify conference content. The GOLD Rush Women's Conference and ShoVal & More, Inc. reserve the right to photograph, video tape or record any and all activities of The GOLD Rush Women's Conference. All such photographs, video footage and recordings become the sole and exclusive property of The GOLD Rush Women's Conference and ShoVal & More, Inc., and, as a registered participant, you waive all rights thereto, including, but not limited to inspect and/or approve any printed matter and/or video footage that may be in conjunction with the photography and/or video image, and the use to which it may be applied.